

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	9-3826 Version: 1	Name:		
Гуре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Preliminary Item	
File created:	5/29)/2019	In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	9/10)/2019	Final action	::	
Fitle:	Commission District(s): All An Ordinance to Amend the Chapter 13.5 (Hi			listoric Preservation)	
ndexes:					
Attachments:	1. 20	019 09.10 Item 2019-3826,	2. HPC Draft	4_11	
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
9/10/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		approved substitute submitted from the floor	Pass
8/29/2019	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee		deferred	Pass
8/15/2019	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee		recommended holding in committee	
8/13/2019	1	Board of Commissioners			
	4	Committee of the Whole		Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	
8/6/2019	1			assigned	
8/6/2019 6/4/2019	1	Committee of the Whole		held off of the agenda (pending further review)	

Public Hearing: YES □ NO ⊠

Department: Board of Commissioners - District 6

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): All

An Ordinance to Amend the Chapter 13.5 (Historic Preservation)

Information Contact: Commissioner Gannon

Phone Number: 404 371 6353

PURPOSE:

Update the Historic Preservation Ordinance

NEED/IMPACT:

The original ordinance was adopted in 1994. After 25 years of experience, several minor corrections will improve the administration of the ordinance. In particular, the appointment process needs to be updated to reflect past changes in the Organizational Act.

FISCAL IMPACT:

None

RECOMMENDATION: Adopt the ordinance and authorize the chief executive officer to execute all necessary documents...